Signify Classified - Internal
More Professional, More Reliable.
SmartBright Highbay is a high efficient and reliable LED luminaire. Designed as
the point to point replacement for HPI 250W/400W luminaires, it offers
customers all the benefits of LED lighting – reduced energy consumption,
longer service time and less maintenance. In addition, with using high quality
of the optical plate, it provides an excellent quality of light, which effectively
improves the comfort of your environment.

* Reflector need to be ordered with separate 12ncs
Dimension drawing
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401639408 BY229P LED240/NW PSU GM 200W, 24000lm, 4000K CCT, fixed output, wide beam
911401639308 BY229P LED240/CW PSU GM 200W, 24000lm, 6500K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401639208 BY229P LED180/NW PSU GM 150W, 18000lm, 4000K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401639108 BY229P LED180/CW PSU GM 150W, 18000lm, 6500K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401639008 BY229P LED120/NW PSU GM 100W, 12000lm, 4000K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401638908 BY229P LED120/CW PSU GM 100W, 12000lm, 6500K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401638808 BY229P LED70/NW PSU GM 60W, 7200lm, 4000K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401638708 BY229P LED70/CW PSU GM 60W, 7200lm, 6500K CCT fixed output, wide beam
911401822497 BY218Z Pendant EN For pipe installation, need to order separately
Product Image